DESCRIPTION

DRAWN

DATE

20.97

20.40

25.20
25.90

90 % %% e % 3L
B9 9.9.9.9. 00000

0

RIRIIRS
ORI

0

0202002020, 0

0 00 0.0,
9.9.9.0.0, 000
PSRRI

0

$2.70

21.60

$2.40
82.95
24.50

R&D

* MAJOR DIMENSION

j
»ﬁ%&

DIELECTRIC

TEFLON

NONE

2009.03.13 |

PIN

BRASS

GOLD

BODY

BRASS

GOLD

Description

Qty

Material

Finish

R&D

UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED TOLERANCES
0.5-6=x0.2
6—30=10.4
30—-120=x0.6
120—-315=%1.0
ANGLES=%1"

APPROVED

CASH

CHECKED

LYDIA

:@% I T R

LI RF CASTLE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD

DRAWN

PEN

TITLE

MMCX MALE CRIMP

wo>_.m_ 4/1 _cz_._. _ MM

DRAWN DATE 09/03/13

DRAWING NO.
MMCX-801-1-L-TGG

Z|=
& N w

REV
SL A



